

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Writ Petition No.17812 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08	28.04.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> Perused the docket proceedings dated 20.01.2026. It appears that the petitioner has not taken steps to make alternative arrangements. However, with a view to give one more opportunity, list on 10.07.2026. <u>NJS, J</u> Ssv	